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Ball, David (DOC)

Subject: FW: Interagency Agreement and Transfer Report Due Oct. 15

Attachments: P78 FY18 IA and Transfer Report.xlsx; P78 FY18 IA DEED 125822.pdf; P78 FY18 IA DOT

122379.pdf; P78 FY18 IA Supreme Court 126802.pdf; P78 FY18 IA AGO 127392.pdf

David Ball
Financial Services Director, Budget
Central Office Finance
Minnesota Department of Corrections
(651)361-7265

From: Lonergan, Kathleen (DOC)
Sent: Monday, October 15, 2018 1:41 PM
To: Lilly Whittle <lilly.whittle@senate.mn>; Angela Cook (Angela.Cook@senate.mn) <Angela.Cook@senate.mn>; Linnea
Michaelson (linnea.michaelson@senate.mn) <linnea.michaelson@senate.mn>; rep.brian.johnson@house.mn; Marcus
Barone <marcus.barone@senate.mn>; Hughes, Suzanne (DOC) <suzanne.hughes@state.mn.us>; Laura taken-Holtz
(Laura.Taken-Holtze@house.mn) <Laura.Taken-Holtze@house.mn>; Mike Valleau <Mike.Valleau@house.mn>;
rep.debra.hilstrom@house.mn
Cc: Legislative Reference Library (reports@lrl.leg.mn) <reports@lrl.leg.mn>; Turner, Chris <chris.turner@senate.mn>;
John Walz <John.Walz@house.mn>
Subject: Interagency Agreement and Transfer Report Due Oct. 15

Attached you will find the required spreadsheet and supporting documentation per the Laws of 2017,
1st Special Session, Chapter 4, Article 2.

Thanks

Kathleen Lonergan
Director of Government Relations
Minnesota Department of Corrections
1450 Energy Park Drive
St. Paul, MN 55108
O: 651-361-7219
C: 651-403-2667
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This email is intended to be read only by the intended recipient. This email may be legally privileged or protected from
disclosure by law. If you are not the intended recipient, any dissemination of this email or any attachments is strictly
prohibited, and you should refrain from reading this email or examining any attachments. If you received this email in error,
please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments.

Thank you.
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